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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Deshmukh, Harsh (ThomEl) .................. B 69 Duncan, Rick (1.0,WestLC)

Duncan Graves, Keimon (WestLC) ........ B 72 Wells, Elijah (0.5,Master)

Duncan, Rick (WestLC) .......................... W 69 Deshmukh, Harsh (1.0,ThomEl)

Franck, Charlie (WestLC) ...................... B 56 Yelchuri, Samhith (2.0,Dragon)

Goedde, Vincent (Dragon) .................... B 61 Suwiryo, Sophia (2.0,StMarS)

Hamilton, Tatiana (WestLC) ................. BYE

Hankins, Andrew (WestLC) ................... B 64 Konopka, Louis-Michael (1.0,Spence)

Jha, Amish (SycamA) ............................. B 62 Roy, Abhiraj (1.5,Dragon)

Kankeyan, Risheeth (GlacRE) ................ B 53 Paruchuri, Divyasree (3.0,Herita)

Kapadia, Dhruv (OrngMS) ..................... W 63 McQueen, Benjamin (1.0,WestLC)

Kolli, Manoghna (MEBail) ..................... B 55 Lesan, Matthew (2.0,SuperS)

Konopka, Louis-Michae (Spence) ......... W 64 Hankins, Andrew (1.0,WestLC)

Kunkle, Gabriel (Fairbn) ........................ B 60 Xiong, Tao (2.0,CinCDS)

Lake, Jaydon (WestLC) .......................... W 68 Mayes, Steven (1.0,WestLC)

Lesan, Matthew (SuperS) ..................... W 55 Kolli, Manoghna (2.0,MEBail)

Lu, Aaron (Golden) ............................... B 52 Seethiraju, Srikari (3.0,Herita)

Lykins, Kaylee (Fairbn) .......................... B 66 Neal, Chase (1.0,WestLC)

Lykins, William (Fairbn) ........................ W 58 Schemmel, Dominic (2.0,StMarS)

Mayes, Steven (WestLC) ....................... B 68 Lake, Jaydon (1.0,WestLC)

McFarland, Carly (WestLC) ................... B 71 Orlova, Sofia (0.5,WestLC)

McMullen, Matthew (Lakota) .............. W 67 McNamara, Rhodri (1.0,WestLC)
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McNamara, Rhodri (WestLC) ................ B 67 McMullen, Matthew (1.0,Lakota)

McQueen, Benjamin (WestLC) ............. B 63 Kapadia, Dhruv (1.5,OrngMS)

Misyura, Andriy (Mason) ...................... W 57 Payyala, Deepak (2.0,Dragon)

Moore, Alexander (Fairbn) ................... W 54 Sriram, Varun (2.0,Dragon)

Myers, Tayden (Fairbn) ........................ B 59 Parmar, Jay (2.0,CCL)

Neal, Chase (WestLC) ........................... W 66 Lykins, Kaylee (1.0,Fairbn)

Orlova, Sofia (WestLC) .......................... W 71 McFarland, Carly (0.0,WestLC)

Parmar, Jay (CCL) .................................. W 59 Myers, Tayden (2.0,Fairbn)

Paruchuri, Divyasree (Herita) ............... W 53 Kankeyan, Risheeth (3.0,GlacRE)

Payyala, Deepak (Dragon) .................... B 57 Misyura, Andriy (2.0,Mason)

Roy, Abhiraj (Dragon) ........................... W 62 Jha, Amish (2.0,SycamA)

Roychoudhury, Rick (Lakota) ................ W 65 Sharipova, Nasiba (1.0,WestLC)

Sales, Jonee (WestLC) ........................... B 70 Wardle, Matthew (1.0,Fairbn)

Schemmel, Dominic (StMarS) ............... B 58 Lykins, William (2.0,Fairbn)

Seethiraju, Srikari (Herita) .................... W 52 Lu, Aaron (3.0,Golden)

Sharipova, Nasiba (WestLC) ................. B 65 Roychoudhury, Rick (1.0,Lakota)

Sriram, Varun (Dragon) ........................ B 54 Moore, Alexander (3.0,Fairbn)

Suwiryo, Sophia (StMarS) ..................... W 61 Goedde, Vincent (2.0,Dragon)

Wardle, Matthew (Fairbn) .................... W 70 Sales, Jonee (1.0,WestLC)

Wells, Elijah (Master) ........................... W 72 Duncan Graves, Keimonie (0.0,WestLC)

Xiong, Tao (CinCDS) .............................. W 60 Kunkle, Gabriel (2.0,Fairbn)
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Yelchuri, Samhith (Dragon) .................. W 56 Franck, Charlie (2.0,WestLC)
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